Constituent Commanderies

Maryland, No. 1

1st Fridays

304 International Circle
Cockeysville, MD 21030-1300
Recorder: Bruce Colburn

Monumental No. 3

2nd & 4th Tuesdays

304 International Circle
Cockeysville, MD 21030-1300
Recorder: Charles Hampton

Jacques Demolay No. 4
1st Thursdays

6816 Blentlinger Road,
Frederick, MD 21702-3603
Recorder: Dennis Brekhus

Crusade No. 5

1st Thursdays

304 International Circle
Cockeysville, MD 21030-1300
Recorder: Richard P. Naegele

Antioch No. 6

1st Tuesdays

16 Greene Street,
Cumberland, MD 21502
Recorder: Robert W. Hamilton

Palestine No. 7

4th Mondays

162 Conduit Street,
Annapolis MD 21401-2513
Recorder: Gordon Davids

Beauseant No. 8

1st Fridays

304 International Circle
Cockeysville, MD 21030-1300
Recorder: John E. Siegert

Visitation Date

Friday, February 2, 2018

Tuesday, November 14, 2017

Thursday, March 1, 2018

Thursday, December 7, 2017

Tuesday, April 10, 2018

Monday, February 26, 2018

Friday, February 10, 2017

ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO WEATHER

Constituent Commanderies

St. Bernard No. 9

4th Thursdays

54 South Potomac Street
Hagerstown, MD 21740

Recorder: Terry L. Smith

Chesapeake No. 10

2nd Wednesdays

114 Main Street,

Denton, MD 21640
Recorder: Christian E. Jensen

Thomas J. Shryock No. 11
2nd & 4th Fridays

110 N. Division Street
Salisbury, MD 21801
Recorder: Artie H. Tawes

Montgomery No. 13
2nd Wednesdays

20516 Boland Farm Road
Germantown, Maryland
Recorder: Kris D. Brown

York No. 16

3rd Fridays

6311 Old Branch Road,

Camp Spring, MD 20748-2641
Recorder: Ronald E. Perkins

Carroll No. 17

3rd Tuesday

46 Monroe Street,
Westminster, MD 21157-4512
Recorder: William J. Baldwin, Jr.

Visitation Date

TBD

Wednesday, May 9, 2018

Friday, April 27, 2018

Wednesday, December 13, 2017

Friday, March 16, 2018

Tuesday, January 16, 2018
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